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14
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

33

Gopher Club Lambs
Gopher Club Lambs
Gopher Club Lambs
Rincker Southdowns
Bechman Family Southdowns
Bechman Family Southdowns
Leininger Southdowns
Leininger Southdowns
Nick Miller

Nick Miller

The University of Findlay
The University of Findlay
The University of Findlay
Forsee Southdowns
Forsee Southdowns
Darlington Downs
Darlington Downs

MB Genetics

Howard Southdowns
Howard Southdowns
Oldenburg Farms
Oldenburg Farms
Oldenburg Farms
Oldenburg Farms

Bowers Southdowns

Stars of Louisville Sale
Louisville, Kentucky

November 12, 2016

$400.00
$300.00
$650.00
$900.00
$1000.00
$600.00
$3400.00
$750.00
$1300.00
$1400.00
$800.00
$700.00
$500.00
$3750.00
$3500.00
$1250.00
$500.00
$750.00
$1100.00
$1000.00
$1500.00
$850.00
$700.00
$500.00

$650.00

Formo Southdowns, WI
Thomas Wince, WV

Erin Israel, FL

Garrett Hackbarth, IL
Jennifer Beidel, PA

Ron & Christy Strock & Family, OH
Paige Mentor, IN

Brian Forsee, KY

Christy Haase, IL

Charles Ryan, IL

Randal Ames, IN

Brian Forsee, KY
Thomas Wince, WV
Mike Jonas, TX
University of Findlay, OH
Mahle Farm, PA

Garrett Hackbarth, IL
Prairieland Farms, SD
Seth Michel, IN

Tom and Carla Bechman, IN
John David Crowder, IN
Barbara Creason, MO
Elvin Elifritz, OH

KDK Southdowns, WI

Tom and Carla Bechman, IN



35 Jenna Langer $1700.00 Claudette Choma, CT
36 Maddox Southdowns $1200.00 Spencer and Emilie Carson, IN

37 Oldenburg Southdowns $850.00 Wyatt Vogel, IA

29 Total Lots Average of $1148.00



