Stars of Louisville Sale

Louisville, Kentucky

November 12, 2016

1	Gopher Club Lambs	\$400.00	Formo Southdowns, WI
2	Gopher Club Lambs	\$300.00	Thomas Wince, WV
3	Gopher Club Lambs	\$650.00	Erin Israel, FL
4	Rincker Southdowns	\$900.00	Garrett Hackbarth, IL
6	Bechman Family Southdowns	\$1000.00	Jennifer Beidel, PA
7	Bechman Family Southdowns	\$600.00	Ron & Christy Strock & Family, OH
8	Leininger Southdowns	\$3400.00	Paige Mentor, IN
10	Leininger Southdowns	\$750.00	Brian Forsee, KY
11	Nick Miller	\$1300.00	Christy Haase, IL
12	Nick Miller	\$1400.00	Charles Ryan, IL
13	The University of Findlay	\$800.00	Randal Ames, IN
14	The University of Findlay	\$700.00	Brian Forsee, KY
15	The University of Findlay	\$500.00	Thomas Wince, WV
20	Forsee Southdowns	\$3750.00	Mike Jonas, TX
21	Forsee Southdowns	\$3500.00	University of Findlay, OH
22	Darlington Downs	\$1250.00	Mahle Farm, PA
23	Darlington Downs	\$500.00	Garrett Hackbarth, IL
24	MB Genetics	\$750.00	Prairieland Farms, SD
25	Howard Southdowns	\$1100.00	Seth Michel, IN
26	Howard Southdowns	\$1000.00	Tom and Carla Bechman, IN
27	Oldenburg Farms	\$1500.00	John David Crowder, IN
28	Oldenburg Farms	\$850.00	Barbara Creason, MO
29	Oldenburg Farms	\$700.00	Elvin Elifritz, OH
30	Oldenburg Farms	\$500.00	KDK Southdowns, WI
33	Bowers Southdowns	\$650.00	Tom and Carla Bechman, IN

35	Jenna Langer	\$1700.00	Claudette Choma, CT
36	Maddox Southdowns	\$1200.00	Spencer and Emilie Carson, IN
37	Oldenburg Southdowns	\$850.00	Wyatt Vogel, IA

Average of \$1148.00

29 Total Lots